
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 
 

Ingredients 
Name Quantity  (%) 

Wheat Flour 
Vegetable fat (vegetable oil, vegetable fat, hydrogenated vegetable oil, 
hydrogenated vegetable fat, water, salt, emulsifier (E322), E471, flavour, 
citric acid (E330), colour (E160a(ii)) 
Salt 
Eggs (Spraying) 
 
 

Colors (E Code or FD&C) Quantity  (%) 
  

 
Flavours Quantity  (%) 

 
 

Product Information 
Reference Ravico P807S 

Dimension (L x l x h – Ø) (mm) Ø : 75  h : 50 

Net weight (g) 35 
Bruto weight (g) 35 

Shelf Life 10 months 

Storage condition Cool and Dry  (6°to 20°C – Max 70% 
RH)   

Packaging 
Name My Chef Ref 5368024 Pcs / Crt 45

Crt Net weight in kg (Lbs) 1.6  (3.53 Lbs)  

Crt Bruto weight in kg (Lbs) 2.25  (4.96 Lbs) Crt / Palet 90La
be

ls
 

Crt External dimension (mm) 410 L 300 w 210 h Palet type HT 100x120

 
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET  

Product : Puff Pastry Vol au Vent SUPC : 5368024 Date : 17 March 2008 

All Information provided here above is strictly confidential between Ravico and it’s customer 



 

Technical Data Sheet Puff Pastry Vol au Vent (continued) 
 

Chemical Analysis 
Total Humidity 2.96 % 
Total Dry material 97.04 % 
Ashes 1.54 % 
Aw (if applicable) 0.71 @25°C 

 
Nutritional Facts 

Total Protein 8.14 .g/100g 
Total 52.9 .g/100g Carbohydrate Sugars 2.9  g/100g 
Total 27.21  g/100g Fat Saturated 15.6  g/100g  

Trans fatty Acids 5.44  g/100g 
Dietary Fibre 1.27  g/100g 
Sodium 612 mg/100g 
Cholesterol 29.7 mg/100g 
Calcium 25 mg/100g 
Iron 0.66 mg/100g 

609 Kcal/100g Energetic Value 2549 KJ/100g 
 

Microbiological Analysis Allergy Information (EEC 2003/89) 
Germ Max CFU/g Determination method Milk products ? Peanuts -   
Total plate count < 10  Lactose ? Nuts ?   
Total Coliforms < 10  Egg product + Sesame ?   
Fecal Coliform < 10  Soya product + Fish -   
E.Coli < 10  Soy Oil + Crustacean -   
Yeasts < 10  Gluten + Sulphites -   
Moulds < 10  Wheat + Lupine -   
   Rye - Molluscs -   

 
Quality Assurance 

Application of the rules of conduct in accordance with the system HACCP (93/43 EEC directive) and the legislation 
in force 

 
Allergen information for labels 
Contains GLUTEN and EGG and SOY 

This product has been manufactured in a facility using MILK PROTEIN, LACTOSE, SESAME, EGGS and NUTS 
 

Other Information 
Is this product GMO free ? Yes 
Is this product Kosher ? No 

          
Filled in Brussels the 17 March 2008 by  signature  

 
Last Updated: 17 March 2008 



 

Technical Data Sheet Puff Pastry Vol au Vent (continued) 

 


